SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 171.496,73
Periodo: 31/03/2022 a 28/04/2022
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
2% VIA CARTEIRINHA 75,00 171.571,73
CIRCULO OPERARIO 94.762,50 266.334,23
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 9.155,72 275.489,95
GARRAFAS TERMICAS 20,00 275.509,95
POMPEIAMED 74.835,36 350.345,31
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.937,80 359.283,11
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 200,00 359.483,11
UNIMED 163.990,99 523.474,10
VIVO 32.256,23 555.730,33
VIVO BALCAO 5.512,62 561.242,95
Total Grupo ....coceeeesceneseenenst 389.746,22
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
BRINDES SERVIDORES 4.800,00 556.442,95
CIRCULO OPERARIO 92.513,29 463.929,66
COMBUSTIVEL 150,00 463.779,66
CONDOMINIO 183,00 463.596,66
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 463.146,66
DESPESA DE GABINETE 353,90 462.792,76
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 2.800,00 459.992,76
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 2.424,00 457.568,76
IPTU 127,11 457.441,65
LUXUS TELEFONIA 1.230,58 456.211,07
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 122,30 456.088,77
POMPEIAMED 74.503,98 381.584,79
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 570,35 381.014,44
RGE ENERGIA 264,84 380.749,60
SEDE CAMPESTRE 16.045,00 364.704,60
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.734,50 355.970,10
SERVICO DE LIMPEZA 260,00 355.710,10
UNIMED 163.082,40 192.627,70
VIVO 27.772,65 164.855,05
Total GrupPo ....ccevevvucsercssnccnnesl 396.387,90
Saldo Final 164.855,05
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